
03-3116 

 

Declaration of Compliance - Cake Supplies (043019).doc 1 of 36 

 

535 E. Diehl Rd  
Naperville, Il 60563 

1 May 2019 
 

To Whom It May Concern: 
 

I confirm the following information for Wilton SKU#03-3116 - INT NMBRS LTRS W CTTR PAN SET : 

The product complies with the following legal regulations in their relevant revisions:  

• EU Regulation (EC) 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food 

• The Materials and Articles in Contact with Food (England) Regulations 2012 No.2619 

• Italy Decreto Presidente della Repubblica no. 777, dated 23 August 1982 

• Dutch Regulation on commodities in contact with food “Het Verpakkingen-en gebruiksartikelenbesluit (Warenwet)” 

• Spanish Royal Decree(s) 1125/1982 and/or 397/90 on materials and articles intended to be in contact with food 

• France Decree No 2007-766, dated 10 May 2007 

• German §31 LFGB (Lebensmittel-, Bedarfsgegenstände- und Futtermittelgesetzbuch) 

The product is manufactured with cold rolled steel with non-stick coating in the country of China. This 
product is manufactured at the same factory and with the same raw materials as SKU#2105-6817. The 
materials in direct contact with food are identical and from the same sources. Report 0164147558 001 is 
therefore a representative evaluation of compliance for this product. 

Specification of the Intended Use or Limitations: 

• Intended use: baking and decorating as per the product packaging 

• Types of food intended to come into contact with the material: cakes, dough, and other baker’s 
ware with fatty substances 

 
Best Regards, 

  
Krystal Spickler 
Compliance Specialist  
kspickler@wilton.com 

mailto:kspickler@wilton.com

